Extensive House Clearance with Collector's Items
18 Aghadulla Road, Omagh, BT78 5BX
Saturday 8th November at 11:30am
Viewing from 9am
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SHOVEL, LEAF RAKE AND HOE
GARDEN SPARE, RAKE AND HOE
SPADE AND FORK

GARDEN FORN AND LARGE RAKE
JERRY CAN OF DIESEL

NO LOT

NO LOT

NO LOT

ALL POSTS IN CORNER
FERTILISER SOWER

MOUNTAIN BIKE

GARDEN INCINERATOR
GARDEN BENCH

PATIO SET TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
QUALCAST LAWN MOWER
BARBECUE

WHEEL BARROW

BAG - COMPOST

TRAY - LAURELS

TUB - ROAD SALT

PET CAGE

PAIR OF COMPOSITE PLANT TROUGHS

ART KELLY MOBILE LINE
GARDEN HOSE ON REEL

16" TYRE ON RIM (LITTLE USED)
CHILD'S TRICYCLE

WATERING CAN

2 WOODEN GARDEN PLANTERS

4 PVC PLANT TROUGHS (RECTANGULAR)

2 SQUARE PVC PLANTERS

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

GROUP OF 3 PLANTERS (PVC)

GROUP OF PIG RELATED GARDEN ORNAMENTS
ORNAMENTAL WOODEN "BRIDGE"
PICNIC BENCH WITH UMBRELLA STAND
WHEEL PLANTER

HEART WREATH

TEAK GARDEN SEATS

GROUP OF 3 PLANTERS

REINDEER ORNAMENT

SMALL WOODEN COTTAGE

PAIR GREY PVC PLANTERS

LARGE WOODEN COTTAGE

KNITTING GNOME ORNAMENT

2 DOORMATS

BOX - CHILDREN'S BOOKS

GROUP OF BUCKETS

BAG OF TOYS BARBIE CARRAGE ETC.
BAG OF CHRISTMAS ITEMS

BOX - SPANISH DANCER (MARIN)

3 POCELAIN HEADED DOLLS (BOXED)
LARGE BOX - CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS
NINJA TURTLES STOOL

BOX - CHRISTMAS ARTICLES 1

BOX - CHRISTMAS ARTICLES 2

BOX - CHRISTMAS ARTICLES 3

BOX - CHRISTMAS ARTICLES 4

PIFCO OIL FILLED RADIATOR

LONG LOW TUBULAR STEEL DESK
BOXED WHEEL BARROW PLANTER

BOX - LED WATER SPINNER*



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920

BOXED LARGE CAKE PLATE (CHRISTMAS THEME)
TELESCOPIC WINDOW CLEANER

BLACK DECKER 9.6V RECHARGEABLE DRILL*
CASED 18V BLACK DECKER RECHARGEABLE DRILL*
PATIO & BENCH COVER

SMALL STORAGE DRAWERS

CAR EMERGENCY LANTERN & PUMP

BOX - 2 WAY GARDEN SOCKETS WITH TIMER

PAIR OF PVC STORAGE DRAWERS

6 PVC STORAGE BINS

CRATE - TOY ZOO ANIMALS

1970's ALLOY TRAY TROLLY

DUMB BELLS

BUNDLE OF MOPS WITH BUCKET

BUNDLE - BRUSHES

BUNDLE - DUSTERS & WINDOW CLEANERS
HANGING BASKET WITH BRACKET

TUB - WASHING MACHINE & DISHWASHER CLEANER ETC.
SHELF - SCREEN WASH & DEICER

CONTAINER - HAND SANITISER

ALLOY HOUSEHOLD STEPS

PVC SHELVING

FLORA BEST ELECTRIC PRUNING SAW*

THOR CHEST FREEZER*

BEST RECHARGEABLE STRIMMER* (AS NEW)

5 DRAINAGE GRILLS FOR DRIVEWAY (NEW)
GARNENING CANES

2 CAMPING CHAIRS & STOOLS

BOX & BUCKET WITH ALL PAINTING & DECORATING ITEMS
BASKET SPRAY PAINTS ETC.

91

92

93

94

95

926

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

BOX- JARDIN PRESSURE SPRAYER

STEAMER*

BOX - BARBECUE EQUIPMENT ETC.

RIVER ISLAND BEIGE LEOPARD PRINT BOOTS SIZE 3
3 SMALLER ROLLS OF WEED CONTROL FABRIC
LARGE OF ROLL OF WEED CONTROL FABRIC
BOW SAW

6 TERRACOTTA FLOWER POTS

20M ELECTRIC EXTENSION REEL*

BOX - ROUND UP (UNUSED) & OTHER CHEMICALS
GROUP OF CAR MATS

BOX - CHRISTMAS TREE

PETROL CAN 1

PETROL CAN 2

ALL PAINT

UNIVERSAL COVERS

2 SUN LOUNGERS (WITH CUSHIONS)

BOX - GARAGE INSULATION KIT

BOX - RETRACTABLE CLOTHES LINE

ROLL - GARDEN WIND BREAK

BUCKET - CAR CLEANING MATERIALS
ELECTRIC STRIMMER*

BUNDLE - SHOVEL, EDGER & LITTER PICKER
TUB - ELECTRICAL ITEMS*

TUB - GARDEN CLIPPERS & LOPPERS

SHELF - FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS

PACK OF "STICK A BRICK"

TUB - TROWELS & CAT COLLARS

TOOL BOX - ELECTRICAL & PLUMBING TAPE
LARGER TOOL BOX WITH TOOLS



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BOX - SAND PAPER & GLUE GUN*

CASE - POWER SCREW DRIVER

BOX - CLEANING MATERIALS 1

PVC DRAWER - COOKERY BOOKS

BOX - MISC. CONTENTS

MOP BUCKETS & CLEANING MATERIALS
RUSSEL HOBBS DEEP FAT FRYER*

PIFCO FAN*

VINTAGE IMPERIAL TYPEWRITER

BOX PRO CHEF QUATTRO

BOX - PET HAIR REMOVER

2 BASKETS - SHOE CLEANING ITEMS ETC.
BOX - FLOOR CLEANING ARTICLES

CRATE OF COAT HANGERS, HOOKS & PEGS
BOX - ASSORTED GLASSWARE

BOX - DOG GROOMING EQUIPMENT, ETC.
BOX - CLEANING MATERIALS 3

3 BOXED CHOPPERS & SLICERS

CONTENTS OF CUPBOARD, TUPPERWARE, BAKING TRAYS ETC.

GRAND VITA WASHING MACHINE*
HOOVER TUMBLE DRYER (CONDENSING)*
HOT POINT DISHWASHER*
UNLISTED

CRATE - CLEANING MATERIALS 4
BOX - CLEANING ITEMS 5

CRATE DUSTERS, ETC.

CRATE - MISC. ITEMS

KETTLES & TOASTER*

2 PART FLORAL TEA SETS

GILT RIM TEA SET

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

MUSIC CENTRE*

SHELF CONTENTS 1

SHELF DECSNTER & STEMMED GLASSES
SHELF SCOTTISH PARLIAMENT GLASSWARE & BOX
CUPBOARD CONTENTS A (ALL CUPS)
CUPBOARD CONTENTS B

CUPBOARD CONTENTS C (GLASSWARE)

BOX - BONE CHINA TEA SET

BOX - SUNDERLAND ROSE PATTERN TEA SET
LARGE CRATE SAUCEPANS

BOX - ASSORTES PYREX

BOX - MISC. SCENTED CANDLES ETC.

BOX - FLORAL TEA SET

CRATE - CROWN TEA SET

BOX - ASSORTED PLATES & BOWLS ETC.
TRAY ASSORTED CUTLERY

BOX - GLASSWARE, SOME CRYSTAL

BOX - CAR EGG CUPS

BOX - TARTAN RUG ETC.

LARGE BOX - TUPPERWARE

PVC STOOL / STEPS

BOX - ASDA IRON*

BOX - STEAM IRON*

KNIFE BLOCK & KNIVES WITH SCISSORS
GRANITE CHOPPING BOARD & ANOTHER
TWO CRYSTAL LIDDER BOWLS

JOHNSTON BROS. SERVICE WITH MATCHING CLOCK
BINOCULARS

BOX - BAKING TRAYS ETC.

BOX - ASSORTED CANDLES



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

BOX - MIXED CONTENTS, AYNSLEY ETC.

BOX - ASSORTED ITEMS WITH DECORATIVE JUG

PAIR OF DECORATIVE CANDLE LIGHTS
6 DECORATIVE BOHEMIAN PLATES
KITCHEN ISLAND 36"x63"x26"

LARGE CRATE - MISC. CONTENTS

4 CHROMED REVOLVING KITCHEN / BAR STOOLS

WHIRPOOL FRIDGE FREEZER

CONTENTS OF LINEN CUPBOARD

BASKET - JUGS, JUICE CONTAINERS
DONEGAL CHINA BOWL & BELLEEK VASE

3 CLOURFUL DISHES

BOX - CUTLERY SET

FLORAL DECORATED CONDIMENT SET
EPNS CONDIMENT SET

PART DINNER SERVICE (WHITE)

1.0.M T.T. FRAMED ADVERT

BOX - PLACE MATS & EDUCATIONAL TOY
BOX - ASSORTED OBJECTS

DECORATIVE D.B. REPLICA SHOT GUN
PAIR OF EMILY ADAMS "FASHION" PICTURES
TABLE TOP CHRISTMAS TREE 1

TABLE TOP CHRISTMAS TREE 2

BOXED PREMIER GLITTER WATER SPINNER
SLEEPING CHILD MANTEL CLOCK
ACCUMULATION OF PLATED NAPKIN RINGS
GRANDMA PICTURE FRAME

SILVER PLATED CANDLE CENTRE PIECE
BOX - BUFFET DISH

BASKET - VASES & TEA POT ETC.

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

BOXED SILVER PLATED DESSERT SET

CASED SILVER PLATED TEASPOON ETC.

RONSON TABLE LIGHTER

BOX - FLORAL GLASSWARE, DECANTER ETC.
BOXED ELECTERIC PYRAMID KETTLE*

BOXED "SWAN" ELECTRIC KETTLE*

STEAM WORKS TRAVEL IRON IN BOX*

LARGE CRATE OF CURTAINS ETC.

BOX - CHILDREN'S BOOKS

MODERN WALL DECORATION

CHRISTMAS WREATH 1

CHRISTMAS WREATH 2

CHRISTMAS WREATH 3

CHRISTMAS WREATH 4

GUINNESS ADVERT NO.1

BOXED 4 SLICE TOASTER (UNUSED)*

BOXED ANTHONY WORRALL THOMPSON STEAMER SET & WOK
FRAMED SNOOKER CARTOON

FOOD STORAGE VACU BOX (UNUSED)*

BAG - JIG SAWS

BOX - BOOKENDS ETC.

BOX - ATARI VINTAGE GAME*

BEATRIX POTTER COLLECTION

CHILD'S ROCKING CHAIR

UNUSUAL SPINNING WHEEL STANDARD LAMP
LILLIPUT LANE ORNAMENT 1 - BEEKEEPER'S COTTAGE (OPTION)
LILLIPUT LANE ORNAMENT 1 - PENNY SWEETS
LL3 ORNAMENT "MOONLIGHT COVE"

LL40 "MARIGOLD MEADOW"

LL50 TO HAVE & HOLD & FRAGRANT HEAVEN S.D.



241 LLO6 "THE CHINA SHOP" 271 WHITE L SHAPES COMPUTER DESK (UNUSED IN BOX)

242 LLO7 "PLAYTIME" 272 JL A3 CONFURNI COMPUTER GAMING CHAIR
243 LLO8 "CATS WHISKERS" 273 BOX - LARGE PIGGY BANK

244 LLO9 "THE RIGHT NOTE" 274 LARGE PORCELAIN DOLL (IN PRESENTATION BOX) OPTION
245 LLLO10 "PENNY'S POST" 275 PORCELAIN DOLL NO. 2

246 LL11 UNIDENTIFIED 276 PORCELAIN DOLL NO. 3

247 4 UNIDENTIFIED COTTAGE ORNAMENT 277 WOODEN ROCKING HORSE

248 CURTAAIN POLE & CURTAINS 278 LARGE BAG OF CUDDLY TOYS

249 BOX - PRESENTATION TEDDIES ETC. 279 SMALL PIGGY BANK

250 QUALITY LADY'S HAT 280 PORCELAIN FIGURINES

251 GUINNESS ADVERT NO. 2 281 CASED "TENS" MACHINE

252 PIG COLLECTION 282 WHITE SHELVES (BEHIND DOOR)

253 BOX - GLOBE & TEDDY ORNAMENT 283 DOUBLE BED LEATHER HEADBOARD

254 LP & 45's COLLECTIONS 284 PANINI GRILL *(BOXED UNUSED)

255 KRUPPS EXPRESSO MACHINE 285 SILVER TAG TEDDY BOXED (NEW)

256 THIMBLE COLLECTION WITH CASE 286 PINE 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHEST DRAWERS
257 PINE SIDE BOARD 34"x52"x17" 287 GILT FRAMED LANDSCAPE

258 PINE DINING - TABLE & CHAIRS 32x62x12" 288 BRONZE CRAFT COLLECTION BARN OWL (WITH BOX)
259 BOX - ASSORTED GAMES 289 MAD LAD MONSTER HEAD

260 BOX - MISC. GAMES 290 SHELF NAIL BEAUTY SET & HAND MASSAGER*
261 CENTRE LIGHT NO.1* 291 SHELF BELLEEK & OTHER JARDINAIRES

262 BOX - BAC GAMMON & OTHER GAMES 292 SHELF 2 SETS WALL SHELVES (NEW)

263 BORDERLINE - SUITCASE 293 SHELF - COSTUMES

264 BLACK SUITCASE 294 BOXED MINI STICH SEWING MACHINE*

265 2 BAGS BOARD GAMES ETC. 295 CAR VACUUM CLEANER 1 (UNUSED)

266 BOX - HAND BAGS ETC. 296 PINE SHOE RACK

267 BOX - CHILDREN'S BOOKS, HARRY POTTER ETC. 297 CHROME & PINE EFFECT SHELVES

268 LARGE CRATE PORCELAIN HEADED DOLLS ETC. 298 A3 MANINATOR*

269 BABY DOLL & IN COT 299 ELECTRIC HEATER*

270 BOX - 21 BIRTHDAY PRESENTS (UN OPENED) 300 PINE WARDROBE WITH DRAWERS UNDER 74"x37"x22"



301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

TV WALL BRACKET (BOXED)

BOX - EPNS

UPHOLSTERED STOOL 1

UPHOLSTERED STOOL 2

3 PICTURE FRAMES (UNUSED)

JUG KETTLE*

VINTAGE BOX BROWNIE CAMERA

SMALL WOODEN JEWELLERY CABINET

DYMO LABELLING MACHINE

RADIATOR COVER NO. 1

BOX - PICTURE FRAMES

PINK TABLE LAMP*

2 ADJUSTABLE TABLE LAMPS*

JAMES HACKETT DESIGNED TEDDY BEAR TABLE LAMP*
NOTICE BOARD

VICTORIAN STYLE SENTIMENTAL PICTURE
AKURA T.V.* 19" DVD PLAYER & BRACKET (BUYER TO REMOVE)
PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS 38"x44"x17"
WATERLOO PICTURE (GLOUSTERS)

SPITFIRE PICTURE (LONE PAATROL)

LARGE TEDDY BEAR & RABBIT

LUXURY CAR SEAT COVERS

BOX - BUTTERFLY GARDEN LIGHTS*

BOX - LUXURY HOT WATER BOTTLE & SLIPPERS
CAR VACUUM CLEANER 2

BOX - ASSORTED CD's

BOX - GLASS BOWLS & CAKE STAND

PAAINTED PINE STORAGE BOX

BOX - LINENS, TRAY CLOTHS ETC.

BOX - BOSCH COFFEE MACHINE

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

BOX - UNUSED SHOT GLASSES

BOX - LINEN NAPKINS ETC.

PICTURE "SPACE SHIP"

PINE SINGLE BED

BOX - ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS ETC.

2 TIERED TROLLY

OFFICE CHAIR (REVOLVING)

SNOW MAN & SNOW CHILD

BOX - BEDDING & ITEMS ON TROLLY

BOX - TEA TOWELS, SHEETS ETC.

LARGE WOOLEN RUG 72"x50"

PURPLE WICKER CHILDS CHAIR

STUDY BOX PICTURES & PRINTS

SELECTION OF CURTAINS

ADJUSTABLE TABLE (WHITE)

ELEGANT MIRROR

COLLECTION OF BARBIE DOLLS (SOME BOXED)

JOHN WHYNNE HOPKINS OIL ON BOARD BINEVENAGH?
WATER COLOUR "THE SALMON LEAP COLERAINE" SIGNED W. WILSON
"THE LOVER'S REHREAT" SIGNED WP (WILLIAM PARK)
GOODMANS ELECTRIC KETTLE*

COOKS WORKSHOP KITCHEN STORAGE SET ?

BOX "MAGIC BULLER" & ACCESSORIES

COLOURFUL MUSIC STAND

ROBBIE WILLIAMS PRINT

SWAN TOASTER (4 SLICES)

LARGE FOLDING TABLE

WICKER BASKET & CONTENTS INCLUDNG TIGER

LIME QUEEN MAKE UP CASE

BOX OF DECORATIVE TRAYS



361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

TOY BATH & CAR

SELECTION OF TROLLEY BAGS

LARGE BOX OF STUFFED ANIMALS

SMALL BOX OF STUFFED ANIMALS

BOX OF PORCELAIN HEADED DOLLS
SUITCASE ON WHEELS

WICKER CRATE & CHAIR COVERS

WHITE SHELVES WITH FLORAL DISPLAY
SMOKED GLASS VASE & OTHER ITEMS
STYLISH METAL CLOCK

STYLISH METAL INSECK DISPLAY
LANAFORM VIBRATOR

BOX FITNESS WEIGHTS

SAMSUNG UPRIGHT CARPET CLEANER*
JARDINAIRE (WHITE) ON STAND

SOLAR POWERED FENCE LIGHT
GOODMANS KARAOKE MACHINE
BETTERWARE SHOE DRIER

DAYLIGHT & WOODEN STAND FLEXI-LAMP*
DISCO LIGHT*

GREEN TRAVEL CASE

SELECTION OF GAMES & TOYS

HIGHLAND PRINT " VIEW FROM THE LODGE"
12 BOXES OF CHERISHED TEDDIE FIGURINES
SHREDDER*

SMALL LUXAR TELEVISION*

DEAWOO MONITOR*

LAURA ASHLEY BATH SET

EPSON PRINTER No.1*

HP DESK JET PRINTER*

391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

EPSON PRINTER No.2*

BASKET OF COMPUTER ITEMS

BOX MONITOR STAND (UNUSED)

ROYAL VACCUM CLEANER

SMALL FILING CABINET

CRAYON LAMP

OFFICE TIDY SET

QUARTZ DOME CLOCK

"SHUDE HILL" PIGGY BANK

ROYAL VALE PART T. SET

COLLECTION OF DUD'S ETC.

AMAZON ECHO DOT (UNUSED)

R.G.B DESK LIGHT

SHELF OF OFFICE ITEMS

ASSORTED GAMES INCLUDING "BED BONANZA"
BLACK VELVET MAKE UP CASE

LIVERPOOL FC VICTORY PIN COLLECTION BOX
CHILD'S DESK TOP SEWING MACHINE
SELECTION OF OMAGH & NEWTOWNSTEWART BOOKS
COLLECTION OF LANGUAGE COURSES

LARGE COLLECTION OF OFFICE FILES

12 VOLT TELEVISION SET

COLLECTION OF BOXED "MORE THEN WORDS"
PAIR OF DISTRESSED EFFECT CANDLE BURNS
VINTAGE CARPET SQUARE

GUITAR STAND

TIN FILING BOX

TRIUMPH HERALD AD.

HILLMAN IMP AD

HILLMAN ADVERT



421 AUSTIN MINI (IRISH EDITION) 451 MAKE UP STAND & CONTENTS

422 GET OUT OF MY SWAP BANNER 452 WINE OPENING SET (CASED) NO.1

423 BOX - CLOTHES HORSE (READY FOR BUILDING) 453 WINE OPENING SET (CASED) NO.2

424 SUITCASES TRAVEL BAGS INSIDE 454 BOX OF STUFFED DOGGY TOYS

425 BANK OF PINE DRAWERS 455 BOX - CONTAINING TEDDY'S, SCENTED CANDLES & PHONE CASES
426 HALOGEN HEATER* 456 BED SIDE FLEXI LAMP

427 GROUP OF PICTURES 457 ARTIFICIAL FLOWER DISPLAY IN BASKET

428 PVC STORAGE DRAWERS & CONTENTS 458 SET OF 3 FLICKER FLAME EFFECT LED CANDLES (WITH REMOTE CONTROL)
429 PINE KNEE HOLE DRESSING TABLE WITH GLASS TOP 459 LARGE CRATE OF TAPESTRY ITEMS

430 PINE TABLE TOP DRESSING MIRROR 460 UMBRELLA AND WALKING STICKS

431 BARGE PAINTED CRICKET TYPE TABLE 461 ALL SOFT TOYS ON TOP SHELF

432 PAIR OF PINE BEDSIDE CABINETS 462 BOXED SANYO CD PLAYER*

433 PINE DOUBLE BED 463 SHELF CONTENTS - NEBULIZER ETC.

434 PVC STORAGE DRAWERS ANGLES SECRETS 464 SHELF - MAKE UP, NAIL VARNISH ETC.

435 UNDER BED STORAGE CRATE & CONTENTS 1 465 SHELF - COSMETIC PACKS (UNUSED)

436 UNDER BED STORAGE CRATE 2 (BEDDING) 466 SHELF - MIXED CONTENTS

437 SUITECASE CONTAINING A QUANTITY OF HAND BAGS NO.1 467 SHELF - BOOKS LOCAL INTEREST & TYRONE BATALLION 8th UDR.
438 SUITECASE CONTAINING A QUANTITY OF HAND BAGS NO.2 468 CANDY STRIPED SUITCASE

439 3 SILVER PLATE TRAYS 469 BASKET - CROCHET ITEMS

440 BOOK BINDER 470 BOX - HAND PAINTED GLASSES ETC.

441 LARGE BOX OF CUSHIONS 471 6 STYLISH SHOES UNUSED

442 BRITISH GRANS PRIX PICTURE 472 BOX - DESK & ORNAMENTAL FANS

443 BUSHMILLS PICTURES 473 ONE DIRECTION BAG WITH OTHER GIFT BAGS

444 BOX - CONTAINING SLIDE PROJECTOR & CLOCKS 474 CHROMED OVER DOOR COAT HANGER

445 BOX - CONTAINING CANDLE STICKS MONEY BOX ETC. 475 SHEEP DOG COLLAGE

446 BOX OF BARBIE DOLLS 476 CRATE - CHARGERS & LEADS ETC.

447 BOX - CONTAINING MODEL BIGS TEDDIES ETC. 477 BAG - CHRISTMAS WRAPPING PAPER

448 QUALITY BEDSIDE LOCKER 478 BOX - SOFT TOY PIGS ETC.

449 SAMSUNG TELEVISION STAND (BOXED) 479 RECTANGULAR BATHROOM MIRROR

450 SMALL TRAY WITH FLORAL DISPLAY 480 BOX - NEW JUMP SUITS ETC.



481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

UNUSED SLEEPING BAG, PILLOW & GROUND SHEET
BOXED - UNUSED BACK & STOMACH HEAT PAD*
BOXED 2 SLICE TOASTER

SMALL SAFE - KEY WITH AUCTIONEER

SPORTS BAG & BACK PACK

BOX - ASSORTED ITEMS, ORNAMENTS ETC.

GUINNESS ADVERT CHRISTMAS EDITION

ALL CHRISTMAS ITEMS IN SHOWER

RECTANGULAR MIRROR 20"x30"

ALL CHRISTMAS ITEMS ON TOP OF CUPBOARD

BOX - LED LIGHTS, CHRISTMAS PAPER ETC.

BOX - MISC. OBJECTS

ALL CHRISTMAS ITEMS IN BATH AS ONE LOT

4 CHRISTMAS FIGURES ON WINDOW

LARGE FIGURE OF SANTA CLAUS

PORCELAIN BABY DOLL

GOWN?

FACETED MIRROR 26"x36"

COLLECTION - WILLOW TREE FIGURES (BY SUSAN LORDI)
PICTURE OF 18 AGHADULLA ROAD 22"x26"

PAIR OF PINE FRAMED PICTURES OF CHILDREN 27"x15"
PAIR OF TABLES IN FRONT HALL 19"x20"x20"

STYLISH BRANCH LIGHT* & 2 SCENTED CANDLES
MIRROR IN HALL SILVER FRAME 24"x18"

CIRCULAR OCCASIONAL TABLE 21"x16" DIAMETER
UPHOLSTERED STOOL 18x15x11"

OVAL OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS
ORIENTAL VASE WITH ARTIFICIAL FLOWERS 23" HIGH
BULBOUS VASE & ARRANGEMENT 16"HIGH

CERAMIC VASE 13"HIGH

511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540

GROUP OF DECORATIVE ORNAMENTS CLOCK ETC.
ALL ITEMS ON TABLE TOP AS ONE LOT

WALL CLOCK 22" DIAMETER

ORNATE CENTRE LIGHT* NEXT DAY REMOVAL ONLY SALE
MODERN FLORAL PICTURE NO.1 (24"x24")
MODERN FLORAL PICTURE NO.2 (24"x24")
MODERN FLORAL PICTURE 31"x32"

"WINNIE THE POOH" WALL CLOCK

CORNER SHELF CONTENTS (BOTTOM)CANDLES
UPPER SHELF OF TV UNIT CANDLE HOLDERS ETC.
VASE & LED MOUNTED BRANCHES 13"HIGH
GOLFING FIGURE 9"

BUDDA 11"HIGH

CORNER T.V. CABINET

FINLUX 32" T.V. & SAMSUNG DVD PLAYER

2 AFRICAN FIRESIDE FIGURES 17"HIGH

PAIR OF STYLISH MODERN DANCING FIGURES 13"
"BELLEEK LIVING" MANTEL CLOCK

CANDLE SNUFFER

SILVERED VASE WITH ARRANGEMENT 16"H

PAIR OF TALL SILVER PLATED CANDLE STICKS 20"H
LONDON CLOCK CO. BATTERY CLOCK

COLLECTION OF ORNAMENTAL HUNTING KNIVES
UNUSUAL TABLE LAMP* 33"H MATCHES STANDARD
JVC MUSIC CENTRE* CABINET & CD COLLECTION
"BLIND" & CURTAIN POLES

BOTTOM SHEL, CORNER CUPBOARD CONTENTS
SECOND SHELF CONTENTS AYNSLEY ETC.

3RD SHELF CONTENTS CORNER CUPBOARD
GROUP OF 5 TYRONE CRYSTAL VASES & POTS



541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563

LARGE TYRONE CRYSTAL VASE 8"H

PRESENTATION FIGURE 6th UDR

8 TYRONE CRYSTAL STEMMED WINE GLASSES

TYRONE CRYSTAL BRANDY BALLOONS & OTHER GLASSES
PRESENTATION TYRONE CRYSTAL DECANTER 4tH ROYAL IRISH REGIMENT
GLAZED CORNER CUPBOARD 79"x34"

STANDARD LAMP 67" (MATCHES LOT 534)

ALL ITEMS ON TOP OF NEST OF TABLES

NEST OF TABLES 19"x21"x14"

TIP TOP GAMES TABLE ON TRIPOD BASE 28"H 25" DIAMETER
2 PAIRS OF CHILD'S BOOTEES

TYRONE CRYSTAL CANDLE LAMP

PEWTER TANK AND IN PRESENTATION CASE

GLASS TOPPED COFFEE TABLE 19'"x36"x20"

JOCKEY & HORSE TABLE LAMP*

CLASSICAL URN WITH PAIR OF SUPPORTING FIGURES
BRONZE EFFECT FIGURINE

CLASSICAL FIGURES SUPPORTIVE CLOCK 32"

TABLE LAMP SIMILAR THEME TO 558 (31"H)

ANGEL ORNAMENTS

ANGEL MOUNTED VASE WITH FLOWERS 17"

CAROL SINGERS TRADITIONAL FORM CANDLE LANTERN
CURTAIN POLE & CURTAINS IN MAIN ROOM WITH CURTAIN POLE &

CURTAINS IN HALL

564 CENTRE ELECTROLIER & 4 MATCHING WALL LIGHTS (REMOVAL NEXT DAY
AFTER AUCTION)*

565 LEATHER 3 PIECE SUITE

566 HANGER 1 - COSTUME NECKLACES

567 HANGER 2 - COSTUME NECKLACES (POSSIBLE SILVER CONTENT)

568 HANGER 3 - COSTUME NECKLACES (POSSIBLE SILVER CONTENT)

569 BOX - ASSORTED DECORATIVE JEWELLERY BOXES

570

BOX - COSTUME BANGLES & BRACELET ETC.

571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594

BOX - AYNSLEY & OTHER BROOCHES

BOX - SILVER PLATED DRESSING TABLE SET

SPARKLER NECKLACE & MATCHING BRACELET

BOX - ASSORTED COSTUME JEWELLERY

2 BOXES - PEBBLE JEWELLERY NECKLACE ETC.

BOX - LIPSY & PRIMARK EARRINGS

GROUP OF 3 BRACELETS (CASES)

BOX - ACCUMULATION OF ERRINGS (SOME SILVER)

TWO COSTUME DRESS RINGS

1970's ENAMEL PENDANT & EARRINGS

LADY's HEART SHAPED WRISTWATCH

MICHAEL KORS CHRONOMETER

WW Il COMMEMORATIVE SILVER PROOF COIN

CHARLES lill CORONATION TEN COIN SET

1953 CORONATION TEN COIN SET

KENSINGTON MINT UNIQUE VICTORIAN SILVER COIN COLLECTION
KENSINGTON MINT WW Il COIN SET

KENSINGTON MINT REMEMBRANCE DAY COIN COLLECTION
KENSINGTON MINT SILVER SOVEREIGN SET

9ct BRACELET (aprox. 3g)

ROLL OF BRACELETS & NECKLACES (UNTESTED)

LONDON POLYTECHNIC MEDALLION AWARDED TO C.H. FRYER LATE 19th C.
LONDON CITY & GUILDS MEDALLION PRESENTED TO C.H. FRYER 1897
ROYAL MINT CHARLES Ill PROOF SOVEREIGN
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